
 

 

Periodo/Period Letti / Beds Prezzo / Price Pulizie finale / cleaning 

Maggio/giugno/settemb
re 
May/June/Settember 

2 
3/4 
6 

€280 
€ 580 
€840 

€20 
€25 
€35 

Luglio/agosto 
July/August 

2 
3/4 
6 

€ 340 
€680 
€ 1000 

€20 
€25 
€35 

 
 
Price for week of the apartments 
 
 
The price includes: Gas, hot and cold water, electricity, linen and towels. 
Private parking, wifi, BBQ, garden, safe garage for bike and surf boards. 
The apartment includes Television. 
 
Extra price: cleaning, extra linen and towel change if requested €5 per person. 
 
Our apartment are furnished with kitchen utensils 


