

Periodo/Period	Letti / Beds	Prezzo / Price	Pulizie finale / cleaning
<b>Maggio/giugno/settembre</b> <b>May/June/Settember</b>	2	€280	€20
	3/4	€ 580	€25
	6	€840	€35
<b>Luglio/agosto</b> <b>July/August</b>	2	€ 340	€20
	3/4	€680	€25
	6	€ 1000	€35

Price for week of the apartments

The price includes: Gas, hot and cold water, electricity, linen and towels.  
 Private parking, wifi, BBQ, garden, safe garage for bike and surf boards.  
 The apartment includes Television.

Extra price: cleaning, extra linen and towel change if requested €5 per person.

Our apartment are furnished with kitchen utensils